Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us

Mounting & Power Interface Standard X-Port (Fully compatible with DJI M300/M350, etc.)
Data Storage Built-in 512G SSD
Image Format 12bit .SPE (Seamlessly compatible with 3rd-party software like ENVI)
Typical Power Consumption Approx. 45W
Dimensions ≤ 155mm × 95mm × 119mm
Weight ≤ 840g
 VL FS-50/30 Industrial Airborne Multispectral Camera Payload
Overview
Specifications
Technical Specifications
Parameter
Model
VL-HS-30 3.5nm 30 ≤ 155 × 95 × 119 mm ≤ 840 g 1920
VL-HS-60 3.5nm 60 ≤ 155 × 95 × 119 mm ≤ 840 g 1920
VL-HS-90 3.5nm 90 ≤ 155 × 95 × 119 mm ≤ 840 g 1920
VL-HS-120 2.5nm 120 ≤ 155 × 95 × 119 mm ≤ 840 g 1920
VL-HS-150 2.5nm 150 ≤ 155 × 95 × 119 mm ≤ 840 g 1920
VL-HS-180 2.5nm 180 ≤ 155 × 95 × 119 mm ≤ 840 g 1920
 Visit Us
Let us help you moves cience forward—faster and
Get in touch with our team to explore configurations,request a quote,or learn more about